N «'.'
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.A.M.S. (AYURVEDACHARYA) 1ST PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY)
EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2025)

Appeared : 28 Passed : 15
SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark

1 Govt. Ayurvedic College, 42584 ABDUL AZIZ MOLLAH Fail Fail in AyUG - RS, AyUG - SM & Al
Guwahati

2 Govt. Ayurvedic College, 42585 AKHIRUL ALOM Fail Fail in AyUG - SA1, AyUG - SM & Al,
Guwahati Absent in AyUG - KS, AyUG - RS

3 Govt. Ayurvedic College, 42586 CHANDRA SHEKHAR PRASAD Fail Fail in AyUG - RS, AyUG - SM & Al
Guwahati

4  Govt. Ayurvedic College, 42587 KRISHNAMANI KALITA Fail Fail in AyUG - KS
Guwahati

5  Govt. Ayurvedic College, 42588 MUNTAHA BARBHUIYA Fail Fail in AyUG - KS, AyUG - RS, AyUG - SA1
Guwahati

6  Govt. Ayurvedic College, 42589 SHUBHAM YADAV Pass
Guwahati

7  Govt. Ayurvedic College, 42590 WASIM PRODHANI Pass
Guwahati

8  Govt. Ayurvedic College, 42591 PARTHA PRATIM BORA Fail Absent in AyUG - RS, AyUG - SM & Al
Guwahati

9  Govt. Ayurvedic College, 40353 MAHMUDUL HASAN LASKAR Passed appeared

Guwabhati subject(s)
10  Govt. Ayurvedic College, 40354 MEHBUB ARIF Fail Fail in AyUG - KS, AyUG - RS, AyUG - SM
Guwabhati & Al
11 Govt. Ayurvedic College, 40355 SURAJIT DEKA Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
12 Govt. Ayurvedic College, 41768 BIDISHA BAISHYA Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
13 Govt. Ayurvedic College, 41771 DEBARGHA DAS Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/205/2011/Pt-1ll/Ex/10849 10 October 2025 Page1of2



SINo College

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

SSUHS/205/2011/Pt-lll/Ex/10849

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

RollNo Name

41772

41775

41776

777

41778

41779

41781

41782

41783

41785

41793

41773

37669

37671

37676

DEEPSHIKHA DAS

FAHAD AHMED

HAMIMA KHATUN

HASANUZ ZAMAN

HIBU LENTO

JOYSHRI HAZARIKA

KIMCHERA B. MARAK

KIRI BARIM TERANG

LALCHHUANAWMA

MAHMUD HASSAN

ROBINSING DERA

DORPAN SOURABHAA

PRADHAN

ELIZABETH DAIMARI

HEMRAJ DOLEY

KENEDY TERON
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Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared

subject(s)
Fail Fail in AyUG - SM & Al
Fail Fail in AyUG - KS

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Pass

Fail Fail in AyUG - RS
Fail Fail in AyUG - KS
Fail Fail in AyUG - RS
Fail Fail in AyUG - KS

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



