

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## RESULT OF B.A.M.S. (AYURVEDACHARYA) 1ST PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2025)

App	peared : 28				Passed: 15
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	42584	ABDUL AZIZ MOLLAH	Fail	Fail in AyUG - RS, AyUG - SM & Al
2	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	42585	AKHIRUL ALOM	Fail	Fail in AyUG - SA1, AyUG - SM & AI, Absent in AyUG - KS, AyUG - RS
3	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	42586	CHANDRA SHEKHAR PRASAD	Fail	Fail in AyUG - RS, AyUG - SM & Al
4	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	42587	KRISHNAMANI KALITA	Fail	Fail in AyUG - KS
5	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	42588	MUNTAHA BARBHUIYA	Fail	Fail in AyUG - KS, AyUG - RS, AyUG - SA1
6	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	42589	SHUBHAM YADAV	Pass	
7	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	42590	WASIM PRODHANI	Pass	
8	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	42591	PARTHA PRATIM BORA	Fail	Absent in AyUG - RS, AyUG - SM & AI
9	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	40353	MAHMUDUL HASAN LASKAR	Passed appeared subject(s)	
10	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	40354	MEHBUB ARIF	Fail	Fail in AyUG - KS, AyUG - RS, AyUG - SM & Al
11	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	40355	SURAJIT DEKA	Passed appeared subject(s)	
12	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	41768	BIDISHA BAISHYA	Passed appeared subject(s)	
13	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	41771	DEBARGHA DAS	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

CLNIa	Calllana	Dellale	Name	Darrik	Daniel
	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
14	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	41772	DEEPSHIKHA DAS	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
15	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	41775	FAHAD AHMED	Pass	•
16	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	41776	HAMIMA KHATUN	Passed appeared subject(s)	
17	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	41777	HASANUZ ZAMAN	Fail	Fail in AyUG - SM & Al
18	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	41778	HIBU LENTO	Fail	Fail in AyUG - KS
19	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	41779	JOYSHRI HAZARIKA	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
20	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	41781	KIMCHERA B. MARAK	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	41782	KIRI BARIM TERANG	Pass	•
22	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	41783	LALCHHUANAWMA	Fail	Fail in AyUG - RS
23	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	41785	MAHMUD HASSAN	Fail	Fail in AyUG - KS
24	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	41793	ROBINSING DERA	Fail	Fail in AyUG - RS
25	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	41773	DORPAN SOURABHAA PRADHAN	Fail	Fail in AyUG - KS
26	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	37669	ELIZABETH DAIMARI	Passed appeared subject(s)	
27	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	37671	HEMRAJ DOLEY	Passed appeared subject(s)	
28	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	37676	KENEDY TERON	Passed appeared subject(s)	-